
2024076 Gauteng North  Winter 
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061591
TSA061591

GN
GN

A1

[1] Tshepang TLHATLHA

BYE

[1] Eric MATJIANE

3

4

TSA081278
TSA081278

GN
GN

A2

Wihan SNYDERS

BYE

Alec NORTIER

5

6

TSA071496
TSA071496

GC
GC

A3

Calvin WILSON

BYE

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

7

8

TSA062412

TSA071740

TSA062412

TSA071740

GN

LIM

GN

LIM

Juan DIQUE

Thyan  BOTHA

Tyran VAN STADEN

Reghard ENGELBRECHT 6-3, 6-0

9

10

TSA991704
TSA991704

GE
GE

A5

Enzo LOOTS

BYE

Luke CLIFTON

11

12

A6

BYE

Aadil VALLY
Muhammed   VALLY  

13

14

TSA071434

TSA051314

TSA071434

TSA051314
GN
GN

William FERGUSON

Colby PAXINOS

Mohau MVILA

Andrej RISTIC 6-4, 6-5

15

16
TSA091133
TSA091133

FS
FS

A8

BYE

[2] Matthew GOODCHILD
[2] Ethan DODD

[1] MATJIANE / TLHATLHA

NORTIER / SNYDERS

6-3, 6-1

NYAMBUYA / WILSON

BOTHA / ENGELBRECHT

6-1, 6-1

CLIFTON / LOOTS

 VALLY   / VALLY

Walkover

FERGUSON / MVILA

[2] DODD / GOODCHILD

6-3, 6-3

[1] MATJIANE / TLHATLHA

BOTHA / ENGELBRECHT

6-4, 7-6(5)

 VALLY   / VALLY

[2] DODD / GOODCHILD

6-0, 6-3

[1] MATJIANE / TLHATLHA

[2] DODD / GOODCHILD

7-6, 7-5

[2] DODD / GOODCHILD
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